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Overall
height J

All unvented cylinders come with an unvented component kit to suit.

Capacity (L)
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
A (mm)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)

E (mm)

F (mm)

G (mm)

H (mm)

| (mm)

J (mm)
Capacity (L)

H G F E/DCBA

Reheat from cold (minutes)
Reheat from 75% draw-off (minutes)

ERP Rating*

Immersion Rating (kW)
Standing Heat Loss (kWh/24hrs)

*Based on thermostat set a 60°C

200-250L 38° 0° 38° 50°
170L 42° o° 42° 55°
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170
1500
470
150
155
370
475

200
1800

22mm hot draw-off
Thermostat pocket

1/2" 7 bar T&P relief valve

22mm secondary return

22mm boiler flow

Thermostat pocket

22mm boiler return

Immersion heater

22mm solar flow

Thermostat pocket
22mm solar return

22mm cold feed

250
1800



